Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2020-
00022

CV-2020-
00022

CCA-
2020-
00005

CV-2020-
00022

PB-2020-
00039

CV-2020-
00022

CM-2020-
00138

CM-2020-
00139

CV-2020-
00022

CV-2020-
00022

CV-2020-
00022

CF-2020-
00166

Filed

On Party

04/30/2
020 Defendant

04/30/2 ..
020 AND Plaintiff

04/30/2 CREDIT CARD
020 ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

04/30/2 DATED MARCH 19,
020 1999 Plaintiff

04/30/2 EARL, RAYMOND
020 KEITH Plaintiff

04/30/2 FAMILY REVOCABLE
020 TRUST Plaintiff

04/30/2 HENDERSON, JAMES
020 R. Defendant

04/30/2 HENDERSON, JAMES
020 R. Defendant

04/30/2 IN THE MATTER OF
020 THE Plaintiff

04/30/2
020

04/30/2 NIMMO, PHYLLIS
020  JUNE Plaintiff

04/30/2 YOUNG, BARRY

020 DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

NIMMO, BILLY JOE Plaintiff

Case

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
HENDERSON, JAMES
R.

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
HENDERSON, JAMES
R

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

IN THE MATTER OF
THE vs.

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
YOUNG, BARRY
DEWAYNE

Offense or Cause

TRUSTEESHIP

TRUSTEESHIP

TRUSTEESHIP

PROBATE OF WILL

TRUSTEESHIP

STALKING (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER
VIOLATION (MIS)

TRUSTEESHIP

TRUSTEESHIP

TRUSTEESHIP

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B
(FEL) 2ND AND
SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000166
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000166
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+2000005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+2000005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+2000005
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000022
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

