Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022	04/30/2 020	Defendant	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022	04/30/2 020	AND Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA- 2020- 00005		CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022	04/30/2 020	DATED MARCH 19, 1999 Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00039		EARL, RAYMOND KEITH Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022		FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)			HENDERSON, JAMES R. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDERSON, JAMES R.	STALKING (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)			HENDERSON, JAMES R. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDERSON, JAMES R.	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022		IN THE MATTER OF THE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022	04/30/2 020	NIMMO, BILLY JOE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00022		NIMMO, PHYLLIS JUNE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	TRUSTEESHIP
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00166		YOUNG, BARRY DEWAYNE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YOUNG, BARRY DEWAYNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+